
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

33

90

2

02

3

4

13

14

15

35

41

43

45

46

47

50

59

66

72

89

92

97

99

178

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

6

7

4

8

3

5

4

6

5

2

9

3

4

Name

Jamie Houseman

Tom Broring

Charles Vaccaro

Chris Dryden

Serge Lentz

Ron Bartell

Mark McAllister

Kip Van Steenburg

Ed Funk

Robert F Smart

Madison Bolden

Jonathan Leitner

Garry DeLea

Johannes Krauss

Donald Walsh

Tom Burdge

Gib Stine

Jerome Hinkle

Edward Zebrowski

Charlie Campbell

Kyle Disque

Kevin Leigh

Bob Dowie

Graham Fuller

Member_ID

211103_1

228991

146288

198000

279176

29914

180427

279307

123165

230231

239151

258687

234787

9091

223440_1

186383

51302_1

7426_1

150302_1

285427

338115

258602

142559

464790

Region

DET

WDC

NYR

SJR

NER

NER

FLR

CFR

NER

MHR

NER

NER

NER

NYR

SUS

NNJ

CNY

WDC

GLN

MHR

PHL

WDC

NNJ

WDC

Class

GTL

HP

EP

EP

FP

HP

FP

EP

HP

EP

EP

EP

EP

HP

EP

FP

HP

FP

HP

FP

GTL

EP

GTL

GTL

Best Tm

3:01.286

3:02.672

3:35.838

In Lap

4

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Hometown

London ON

Derwood MD

Patterson NY

New Freedom PA

Circleville NY

Madbury NH

Webster NY

New Smyrna Beach FL

Greenfield MA

Round Top NY

South Windsor CT

Shelburne Falls MA

Essex CT

Prattsville NY

Orrtanna PA

Hillsborough NJ

Cazenovia NY

Catonsville MD

Penn Yan NY

Corry PA

Philadelphia PA

Harrisonburg VA

Chester NY

Martinsburg WV

Sponsor

racegearbox.com

Village Auto Works

PayPal/ Hoosier/ TeamJBS

Belgo-Am Racing

Hoosier Tires

McAllister Sign

German Excellence

Brookside Animal Hospital

Northeast Racing Enterprises

BoldenMotorsports

Greenfield Imported cars

Groton Tire and Auto/ Critical Signs

Classic Auto

Hoosier/ Mazda Motorsports/ JPM

Stine Motorsports

Element One Assoc.

Whizz-N-Motorsports

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes

Toyota TRD / Hoosier Tire / The 71 Crowd

Hoosier/ Carbotech/ JBS Racing

Village Auto Works

Morgan's Custom Classics Purcellville VA

Make-Model

1986 Honda CRX Red

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit yellow/gray

1979 Mazda RX-7 Red

1999 BMW Z3 black

1990 Mazda Miata black

1962 MG Midget blue/white

1992 Mazda Miata Orange

1991 Porsche 944s2 black

1987 Honda Civic Blue/purple

1980 BMW 320i White

1980 Mazda RX7 White/Red

1987 BMW 325i yellow/red

1995 Mazda Miata Blue/White

1980 Volkswagen Scirocco Blue

Mazda RX-7 multi

1992 Mazda Miata orange/black

AH Sprite Yellow

Lotus 7 Series IV Black

1965 Triumph Spitfire4 MkII Charcoal

1993 Mazda Miata white

1994 Toyota Tercel White

1997 BMW Z3 White

Nissan 200SX Yellow

1990 Honda CRX Red

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Time Prov: 8:24         Time Final: 9:00

Printed: 7/4/2015 8:55:12 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Earl Hurlbut, Majors Series Chief Steward

Phil Kelley, Event Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Finger Lakes SCCA Majors Tour

Gp 1 EP, FP, GTL, HP

Gp 1 Qualifying 3 (#15-M-3547-S)

Qualifying started at 8:01:01

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

7/4/2015 08:00 AM

Finger Lakes SCCA Majors
Tour July 3-5, 2015

Official
Qualifying Results


